Nylon
•	Blue monofilament polyamide
with high tensile strength.
•	The uniform and smooth surface
permits effortless passage through
tissue with minimum trauma.
•	Extremely well tolerated.
AssuCryl®
•	Braided, coated synthetic
absorbable PGA. Predictable
absorption time. High
initial tensile strength.
•	 Easy and secure knotting.
Excellent knot sliding,
smooth to handle.
Available in undyed (white)
and dyed (violet).
•	Absorption essentially complete
between 60 and 90 days.
AssuCryl® MonoSlow Violet
•	Absorbable monofilament synthetic
made from PDO (polydioxanone).
•	High tensile strength.
•	Retains 75% of strength after
three weeks and dissolves
completely within six months.
AssuCryl® MonoRapid
•	Absorbable monofilament
synthetic made from PGCL.
•	Retains 50% of strength after one
week and dissolves completely
within three to four months.
Polypropylene
•	Ties like silk with the
strength of nylon.
•	Effortless passage through tissue.
•	Extremely well tolerated.
•	Avoids capillarity.
Medical and Surgical Requisites Pty Ltd
Call within Brisbane 07 3859 2900   33 Fulcrum Street Richlands Queensland 4077   www.medsurg.com.au
Phone 1300medsurg (1300 633 787)  	  Email medical@medsurg.com.au   	 Fax 07 3859 2995
AssuCryl®
AssuCryl® MonoSlow
45cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box Colour
AS-A4564WF 3/0 24mm 36 Undyed
AS-A4553WF 4/0 19mm 36 Undyed
75cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box Colour
AS-A4544W 3/0 17mm 36 Undyed
AS-A4554 3/0 19mm 36 Violet
AS-A4564W 3/0 24mm 36 Undyed
AS-A4553 4/0 19mm 36 Violet
AS-A4563W 4/0 24mm 36 Undyed
AS-A4542W 5/0 17mm 36 Undyed
AS-A4522W 5/0 12mm 36 Undyed
Braided, coated synthetic absorbable PGA. Predictable
absorption time (60 to 90 days), 50% loss after 18 days,
high tensile strength with easy and secure knotting.
Monofilament synthetic, absorbable PDO (polydioxanone).
Features high tensile strength, is easy to handle and passes
smoothly through tissue. 25% loss after 21 days. Essentially
complete within six months.
45cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box Colour
AS-MS4522F 5/0 12mm 36 Violet
AS-MS4521F 6/0 12mm 36 Violet
75cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box Colour
AS-MS4565 2/0 24mm 36 Violet
AS-MS4554 3/0 19mm 36 Violet
AS-MS4564 3/0 24mm 36 Violet
AS-MS4553 4/0 19mm 36 Violet
45cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box
AS-A5565F 2/0 24mm 36
AS-A508F 3/0 19mm 36
AS-A510F 3/0 24mm 36
AS-A505F 4/0 17mm 36
AS-A507F 4/0 19mm 36
AS-A509F 4/0 24mm 36
AS-A05-02 5/0 12mm 36
AS-A504F 5/0 17mm 36
AS-A506F 5/0 19mm 36
AS-A05-01 6/0 12mm 36
AS-A5531F 6/0 15mm 36
75cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box
AS-A55-65 2/0 24mm 36
AS-A05-08 3/0 19mm 36
AS-A05-10 3/0 24mm 36
AS-A05-05 4/0 17mm 36
AS-A05-07 4/0 19mm 36
AS-A05-09 4/0 24mm 36
AS-A0502 5/0 12mm 36
AS-A05-04 5/0 17mm 36
AS-A05-06 5/0 19mm 36
AS-A55-31 6/0 15mm 36
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
Blue monofilament (polyamide) non-absorbable
nylon sutures.
Nylon
Quality Lasts
Medical and Surgical
Requisites have always supplied the
most advanced technology in medicine.
This excerpt from our 1938 catalogue shows the
latest innovation—an eyeless needle with thread
already attached!
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
45cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box
AS-A9565F 2/0 24mm 36
AS-A9554F 3/0 19mm 36
AS-A9564F 3/0 24mm 36
AS-A9543F 4/0 17mm 36
AS-A9553F 4/0 19mm 36
AS-A9563F 4/0 24mm 36
AS-A9542F 5/0 17mm 36
AS-A9552F 5/0 19mm 36
AS-A9521F 6/0 12mm 36
75cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box
AS- A9554 3/0 19mm 36
AS-A9564 3/0 24mm 36
AS-A9553 4/0 19mm 36
AS-A9522 5/0 12mm 36
AS-A9542 5/0 17mm 36
Blue Monofilament with the tensile strength of a nylon
suture coupled with the ease of knotting of a silk suture.
Polypropylene
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
AssuCryl® MonoRapid
Monofilament synthetic Polyglycolide-poly(e-caprolactone)
copolymer (PGCL). Tensile strength loss of 50% at 7 days, 0%
at 21 days, absorption between 90 - 120 days. Undyed.
45cm Thread Length
Order Code Suture
Gauge
Needle
Size
No. in
Box
AS-BMR4565WF 2/0 24mm 12
AS-BMR4554WF 3/0 19mm 12
AS-BMR4564WF 3/0 24mm 12
AS-BMR4543WF 4/0 17mm 12
AS-BMR4553WF 4/0 19mm 12
AS-BMR4522WF 5/0 12mm 12
AS-BMR4532WF 5/0 15mm 12
AS-BMR4542WF 5/0 17mm 12
AS-BMR4552WF 5/0 19mm 12
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle
⅜ Reverse
Cutting Needle